Art-Nr.

DP447.820

DP447.821

DP447.823

DP447.824

FR370

FR500

FCR110H30

FCR110H45

FCR110H60

FCR110H45N

250

375

250

375

370

500

250

375

500

375

o L &}
40 135 135
56 135 135
40 135 135
56 135 135
79 118 118
87 128 128
52 125 125
60 125 125
84 125 125
60 125 125

T TR [war| [weo]

Stk./pcs

400

400

400

400

450

450

720

720

720

720

Stk./pcs

6400

6400

6400

6400

10800

9450

17280

17280

17280

17280

APET

APET

APET

APET

APET

APET

APET

APET

APET

APET

Owmit

Lieferfrist



FR250 250 69 111 106 560 13440 APET







